18GHz Precision rF
coax cable assemblies
witH stainless steel
connectors
Rev.:  G
Date:  04-27-11
SS402  50 Ohm 18GHz Precision Coaxial Cables
Features:
Strain Relief:   Heavy duty adhesive strain relief.
Center Conductor:  SPCCS (Silver-plated copper clad steel)
Inner Shielding:  SS(Spiral strip of silver plated copper)
Outer Braid:   SPC (Silver-plated copper braid)
Insulation:   PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene) dielectric
Jacket:    ETFE
Cable Outer Dia. 0.163 (4.14mm)
Connectors:   SST, corrosion-resistant, per ASTM-A582
   (Passivated finish per SAE-AMS-2700)
Center Pin:   GPBC( Gold-plated beryllium copper)
Jacket Color:   Blue
Operating Temperature:  -45°C to +85°C
   (Also available in -55°C to +125°C)
Minimum Bend Radius:  0.8” (20.32mm)
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA-MM-SS402-6 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 6”
CCSMA-MM-SS402-12 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 12”
CCSMA-MM-SS402-24 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 24”
CCSMA-MM-SS402-36 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 36”
CCSMA-MM-SS402-48 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 48”
CCSMA-MM-SS402-60 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 60”
CCSMA-MM-SS402-72 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 72”
CCSMA-MM-SS402-120 SS402 Precision Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 120”
SMA / SMA [Straight/Straight]
Custom Lengths Available
Impedance:  50 Ohms
Frequency:  18 GHz